Hand Control
H2B
Features and Options
● Main applications: Furniture, Home care
● Input/Output voltage: 29V DC
● Input/Output current: 2A
● Max. motor number to control: 2
● Available number of buttons: 2, 4

reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2025 May. MOTECK. MO-T-0118  Version: 2.0
Ordering Key
Standard Panel Artwork
Code A
H2B-02-1-A
① Actuator #1 extends
② Actuator #1 retracts
③ Actuator #2 extends
④ Actuator #2 retracts
Button definitions:
-  Artwork A, B
1 2
3 4
B
H2B-04-2-B
Remarks:
Press and hold the button to operate the actuator, the LED indicator will flash during the operation.
When the button is released, the actuator stops and the LED indicator turns off immediately.
Artwork
H2B- 02 - 1 - S S 2A
Number of motor
1: 1 motor
2: 2 motors
Color S: Silver (RAL 9006)
Cable length 2: 2000mm straight
Detachable cable set S: Detachable cable set
Panel artwork code A, B (Refer to Standard Panel Artwork)
Number of button
02: 2 buttons
04: 4 buttons